p 1 of 2
 Powercrete® PW
NSF Approved Epoxy polymer
coating designed for use as
pipe lining of potable and
waste water pipes and
storage tanks. Particularly
effective for slurries and

CS-17 Wheel, wear cycles 1,562.5 cycles/mil 461.5cycles/micron ASTM D-4060
CathodicDisbondment 48 hrs, 150°F (66°C) <0.16 inch <4 mm ASTM G-8
Ordering information
Powercrete® PW products are available:
- In drums: Base: PC-PART-A-39GAL-147.9L (600 lb/272.2 kg)
   Hardener: PC-PART-B-55GAL-208.3L (450 lb/204.1kg)
- In pails:  Base: PC-PART-A-4.9GAL-18.5L (75 lb/34 kg)
   Hardener: PC-PART-B-4.9GAL-18.5L (40 lb/18.1 kg)
- In kits containing base and hardener in the proper 9.75 PART A: 1 PART B by volume
   PC-20lb-9kg-kit (1.34GAL-5.1L)
   PC-10lb-4.5kg-kit (0.67GAL-2.5L)
   PC-4lb-1.8kg-kit (0.27GAL-1L)